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2024 GNAC Men's Championship

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2024 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Western Washington 273 287

2 Saint Martin's University 286 276

T3 Montana State - Billings 280 283

T3 Simon Fraser 285 278

5 Northwest Nazarene 284 285

top 20 players school

Michael Crisologo  Simon Fraser 67
Grayson Giboney  Northwest Nazarene 68
Ryan Ho Western Washington 62
Nick Ennis Saint Martin's University 70
Paul O'Neil Montana State - Billings 69
Kevin Kolb Montana State - Billings 70
Maxwell Turnquist ~ Saint Martin's University 69
Peter Dionne-Yahr Western Washington 67
Kyle Erwin Saint Martin's University 73
Carson Garner Montana State - Billings 71
Seth King Western Washington 72
Denby Carswell Simon Fraser 73
Ryan Hodgins Simon Fraser 76
Brendan O'Brien Simon Fraser 73
Liam O'Halloran Montana State - Billings 70
Justin Bjornson Simon Fraser 72
Cole Reynolds Western Washington 73
Carter Sheets Saint Martin's University 74
Lane Strand Northwest Nazarene 71
Cole Evarts Northwest Nazarene 75
Kasey Gaff Northwest Nazarene 76
Lucas Howell Montana State - Billings 73
Ben Mulder Northwest Nazarene 70

560 -8
562 -6
563 -5
563 -5
569 +1
scores
65 132
64 132
71 133
66 136
68 137
68 138
69 138
72 139
68 141
72 143
71 143
72 145
69 145
72 145
75 145
74 146
73 146
73 147
76 147
73 148
72 148
75 148
78 148

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



1

w A~ DN O

2024 GNAC Men's Championship

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2024 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23

2 Team Scores

1 Western Washington 273 287
2 Saint Martin's University 286 276
T3 Montana State - Billings 280 283
T3 Simon Fraser 285 278
5 Northwest Nazarene 284 285
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Player

Grayson Giboney
Michael Crisologo
Ryan Ho

Nick Ennis

Paul O'Neil

Kevin Kolb
Maxwell Turnquist
Peter Dionne-Yahr
Kyle Erwin

Seth King

Carson Garner
Brendan O'Brien
Denby Carswell
Liam O'Halloran
Ryan Hodgins
Justin Bjornson
Cole Reynolds
Lane Strand
Carter Sheets
Lucas Howell
Kasey Gaff

Ben Mulder

Cole Evarts
Matteo Polla
Ethan Finau

2024 GNAC Men's Championship

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2024 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23

Team

Northwest Nazarene
Simon Fraser

Western Washington
Saint Martin's University
Montana State - Billings
Montana State - Billings
Saint Martin's University
Western Washington
Saint Martin's University
Western Washington
Montana State - Billings
Simon Fraser

Simon Fraser

Montana State - Billings
Simon Fraser

Simon Fraser

Western Washington
Northwest Nazarene
Saint Martin's University
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2024 GNAC Men's Championship

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course
Coeur d'Alene, ID
2024 GNAC MGolf Championships
Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Western Washington -8 273 287 560 2 Saint Martin's University -6 286 276 562 T3 Montana State - Billings -5 280 283 563

3 Ryan Ho -9 62 71 133 4 Nick Ennis -6 70 66 136 5 Paul O'Neil -5 69 68 137

8 Peter Dionne-Yahr -3 67 72 139 T6 Maxwell Turnquist -4 69 69 138 T6 Kevin Kolb -4 70 68 138

T10 Seth King +1 72 71 143 9 Kyle Erwin -1 73 68 141 T10 Carson Garner +1 Al 72 143

T16 Cole Reynolds +4 73 73 146 T18 Carter Sheets +5 74 73 147 T12 Liam O'Halloran +3 70 75 145

T20 Matteo Polla +6 72 76 148 25 Ethan Finau +8 76 74 150 T20 Lucas Howell +6 73 75 148
T3 Simon Fraser -5 285 278 563 5 Northwest Nazarene +1 284 285 569
T1 Michael Crisologo -10 67 65 132 T1 Grayson Giboney -10 68 64 132
T12 Brendan O'Brien +3 73 72 145 T18 Lane Strand +5 Il 76 147
T12 Denby Carswell +3 73 72 145 T20 Kasey Gaff +6 76 72 148
T12 Ryan Hodgins +3 76 69 145 T20 Ben Mulder +6 70 78 148
T16 Justin Bjornson +4 72 74 146 T20 Cole Evarts +6 75 73 148
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2024 GNAC Men's Championship

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

Coeur d'Alene, ID

2024 GNAC MGolf Championships

Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Western Washington 273 287 560
3 Ryan Ho (5) 62 71 133
8 Peter Dionne-Yahr (1) 67 72 139
T10 Seth King (4) 72 71 143
T16 Cole Reynolds (3) 73 73 146
T20 Matteo Polla (2) 72 76 148
2 Saint Martin's University 286 276 562
4 Nick Ennis (2) 70 66 136
T6 Maxwell Turnquist (1) 69 69 138
9 Kyle Erwin (3) 73 68 141
T18 Carter Sheets (4) 74 73 147
25 Ethan Finau (5) 76 74 150
T3 Montana State - Billings 280 283 563
5 Paul O'Neil (1) 69 68 137
T6 Kevin Kolb (5) 70 68 138
T10 Carson Garner (2) 7 72 143
T12 Liam O'Halloran (3) 70 75 145
T20 Lucas Howell (4) 73 75 148
T3 Simon Fraser 285 278 563
T Michael Crisologo (1) 67 65 132
T12 Ryan Hodgins (2) 76 69 145
T12 Denby Carswell (4) 73 72 145
T12 Brendan O'Brien (5) 73 72 145
T16 Justin Bjornson (3) 72 74 146
5 Northwest Nazarene 284 285 569
T Grayson Giboney (1) 68 64 132
T18 Lane Strand (5) 71 76 147
T20 Cole Evarts (2) 75 73 148
T20 Ben Mulder (3) 70 78 148
T20 Kasey Gaff (4) 76 72 148
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2024 GNAC Men's Championship

Coeur d'Alene Resort Golf Course

2024 GNAC MGolf Championships

Coeur d'Alene, ID

Dates: Apr 22 - Apr 23

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

M. Crisologo S. Fraser 290 A1 R. Ho W.WashU. 3.67 -6 P. Dionne-Yahr W.Wash U. 4.13 -7

L. O'Halloran Billings 290 A1 G. Giboney NW Nazaren 3.72 -5 M. Crisologo S. Fraser 425 -6

S. King W.WashU. 290 -1 C. Evarts NW Nazaren 3.78 -4 K. Kolb Billings 425 -6

C. Garner Billings 3.00 E M. Turnquist StMartin's 3.78 -4 K. Erwin StMartin's 438 -5

M. Polla W.WashU. 3.00 E M. Crisologo S. Fraser 3.83 -3 L. Strand NW Nazaren 4.38 -5

C. Sheets StMartin's 3.00 E N. Ennis StMartin's 3.83 -3 R. Ho W.WashU. 438 -5

G. Giboney NW Nazaren 3.00 E P. Dionne-Yahr W.WashU. 3.89 -2 G. Giboney NW Nazaren 4.38 -5

D. Carswell S. Fraser 3.00 E P. O'Neil Billings 3.89 -2 B. O'Brien S. Fraser 450 -4

N. Ennis StMartin's 3.10 #+1 R. Hodgins S. Fraser 3.89 -2 N. Ennis StMartin's 450 -4

P. O'Neil Billings 3.10 +1 J. Bjornson S. Fraser 394 41 P. O'Neil Billings 450 -4

M. Turnquist StMartin's 3.20 +2 K. Gaff NW Nazaren 4.00 E L. Howell Billings 463 -3

K. Kolb Billings 3.20 +2 K. Erwin StMartin's 400 E C. Sheets StMartin's 475 -2

R. Ho W.WashU. 320 +2 K. Kolb Billings 400 E M. Turnquist StMartin's 475 -2

C. Reynolds W.WashU. 320 +2 C. Garner Billings 4.06 +1 J. Bjornson S. Fraser 475 -2

B. O'Brien S. Fraser 3.20 +2 L. Howell Billings 4.06 +1 C. Reynolds W.WashU. 4.88 -1

B. Mulder NW Nazaren 3.20 +2 S. King W.WashU. 4.11 +2 K. Gaff NW Nazaren 4.88 -1

K. Erwin StMartin's 340 +4 C. Reynolds W.Wash U. 4.17 +3 E. Finau StMartin's 488 -1

L. Strand NW Nazaren 3.50 +5 D. Carswell S. Fraser 417 +3 R. Hodgins S. Fraser 488 -1

P. Dionne-Yahr W.Wash U. 3.60 +6 E. Finau StMartin's 417 +3 L. O'Halloran Billings 500 E

C. Evarts NW Nazaren 3.60 +6 L. O'Halloran Billings 422 +4 B. Mulder NW Nazaren 5.00 E

R. Hodgins S. Fraser 3.60 +6 B. Mulder NW Nazaren 4.22 +4 S. King W.WashU. 5.00 E

E. Finau StMartin's 3.60 +6 B. O'Brien S. Fraser 428 +5 C. Garner Billings 500 E

Eagles Birdies Pars

P. O'Neil Billings 1 |R.Ho W. Wash U. 13 |G. Giboney NW Nazaren 24
K. Kolb Billings 1 |M. Crisologo S. Fraser 12 |S. King W. Wash U. 24
R. Ho W. Wash U. 1 IN. Ennis StMartin's 12 |C. Garner Billings 24
M. Polla W. Wash U. 1 |P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 11 |B. Mulder NW Nazaren 24
P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 1 |G. Giboney NW Nazaren 11 |J. Bjornson S. Fraser 24
K. Erwin StMartin's 1 |L. O'Halloran Billings 11 |M. Polla W. Wash U. 23
K. Kolb Billings 10 |M. Turnquist StMartin's 23
M. Turnquist StMartin's 9 |M. Crisologo S. Fraser 22
K. Gaff NW Nazaren 9 |P. O'Neil Billings 22
P. O'Neil Billings 8 |B. O'Brien S. Fraser 22
C. Sheets StMartin's 8 |D. Carswell S. Fraser 21
R. Hodgins S. Fraser 7 |C. Reynolds W. Wash U. 21
K. Erwin StMartin's 7 L. Strand NW Nazaren 21
L. Howell Billings 7 |K. Erwin StMartin's 21
D. Carswell S. Fraser 6 |C. Evarts NW Nazaren 21
B. O'Brien S. Fraser 6 |R. Hodgins S. Fraser 21
L. Strand NW Nazaren 6 |E. Finau StMartin's 20
S. King W. Wash U. 6 |N. Ennis StMartin's 20
C. Reynolds W. Wash U. 6 |L. Howell Billings 20
C. Garner Billings 6 |R.Ho W. Wash U. 17
C. Evarts NW Nazaren 6 |K.Kolb Billings 17
E. Finau StMartin's 5 |P. Dionne-Yahr W. Wash U. 16
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